

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2011

CC 19494/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 01/02/2011 in CWP
No.9725/1999, of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARCHAND SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH I.A. No. 1(C/Delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and
office report)

WITH

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 19503 of 2011

WITH I.A. No. 1(C/Delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and
office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 19932 of 2011

WITH I.A. No. 1(C/Delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and
office report)

Date: 28/11/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Madhu Tewetia, Adv.

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice in the applications seeking
condonation of delay as well as in the special leave
petitions.In the meanwhile, operation of the impugned
judgment(s) shall remain stayed.

Tag with SLP(C) No. 22252 of 2011.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master[Kusum Gulati]
Court Master